Greater Northeast Coin Show

Langhorne, Pa.

September 13th 2015

Application / Contract

Application is hereby submitted for dealer selling space at the Greater Northeast Coin Show on Sept. 13th 2015 at the Sheraton hotel in Oxford Valley 400 Oxford Valley Rd. Langhorne Pa 19047

Contact info: Keith Martin 267-257-3169 / Sales@ritmarexchange.com

Dealer setup time is 7am

I understand that by signing the attached application/contract I agree to the following:

- 1. Pay dealer space fees by Sept 6th
- 2. Space could be forfeited if payment is not made unless arrangements have been agreed upon.

Mail to: RitMar Exchange 605 Station Ave. Bensalem, Pa. 19020

- 3. Any issues that may come up during the show are to be brought to the promoter.
- 4. I will not display or attempt to sell any altered or counterfeit items unless they have been professionally graded or they are marked copy.
- 5. I am fully responsible for any loss or injury to myself, my family, my organization, my representatives or agents and my property for the duration of the show to include unloading and loading of merchandise.
- 6. Security measures have been arranged for the safety of your merchandise; however the Greater Northeast Coin Show, their officers, agents, employees in the capacity, shall not be liable for any loss, mysterious disappearance, damage or incident in connections with the Sheraton Hotel. Each person is responsible for their own insurance.
- 7. Drinks and snacks will be available for purchase from the hotel snack bar and in-house restaurant. An employee will be available to take your order allowing you to remain at your table uninterrupted.

We are updating seller information. Please help us by completing all fields including e-mail

- 8. Electrical plugs will be provided however dealers need to supply their own lights and any short extension cords they may need.
- 9. Cancellations made within 30 days will not be refunded.

address			
Company Name:			
Applicant Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
6ft. Tables are \$45 and \$40 (Checks can be made payable to Rith		Tables request	ing:
The undersigned has applied for dea terms of the application/contract an	•		er reading, understands and agrees to al t Coin Show.
Applicant Signature:			Date: